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1 29.433.847 SAYAVEDRA, PAMELA JESICA 10 9 8.11 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 2.35 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.86
2 36.121.213 ABDO, CARLA DANIELA 10 9 8.28 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
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1 23.778.983 MERCADO, MIGUELINA ALEJANDRA DE LA CRUZ4785 9 7.42 2.00 9.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 3.75 3.90 12.10 6.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.42
2 17.217.148 MOYANO, NORMA YSABEL 4785 9 9.12 2.00 4.75 34.00 2.00 0.00 3.40 5.10 0.00 6.70 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.07
3 21.342.115 CUELLAR, GLADYS MABEL 4785 9 6.86 2.00 1.50 29.00 6.00 0.00 13.70 4.35 2.70 2.05 1.70 2.55 0.00 -5.00 76.41
4 21.340.462 PAPPALARDO, ROSANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.81 0.00 6.00 29.00 2.20 0.00 6.10 4.35 0.30 8.45 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.26
5 25.616.909 ROSALES, YANINA 4785 9 7.78 2.00 7.50 24.00 0.90 0.00 2.80 3.60 1.05 9.65 4.05 0.00 1.60 0.00 73.93
6 25.689.248 RAMIREZ CASTILLO, SILVIA LORENA 4047 9 8.11 2.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 1.65 5.95 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.11
7 25.689.248 RAMIREZ CASTILLO, SILVIA LORENA 4785 9 8.11 2.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 1.65 5.95 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.11
8 28.885.464 LUNA  BRIZUELA, VANESA ESTELA 4785 9 7.26 0.00 7.25 17.00 0.75 0.00 4.00 2.55 3.60 13.95 4.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.86
9 22.340.572 ANTONIO, ADRIANA DEL ROSARIO 4785 9 8.16 4.00 8.00 24.00 0.90 0.00 9.60 3.60 0.75 0.50 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.31
10 23.927.256 CURA, ADRIANA CARINA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 5.50 27.00 0.25 0.00 2.60 3.90 0.75 8.00 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.12
11 22.041.865 VILLALBA, MARIA LUISA 4785 9 6.56 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 4.05 1.05 4.80 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.41
12 32.309.742 GIMENEZ, ADRIANA GISELA 4784 9 8.39 4.00 7.75 13.00 1.00 0.00 5.20 1.95 0.60 7.55 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.39
13 21.344.608 GARCIA, MARIA ELISA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 5.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 1.35 6.50 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.96
14 24.712.675 ROBLES, IVANA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 2.25 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.00 4.20 7.70 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.51
15 12.017.651 MARQUESANO, LIDIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 23.00 3.75 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.30 2.40 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.06
16 25.709.186 GONZALEZ, NANCY VALERIA 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.55 2.40 9.75 4.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.13
17 17.840.662 FLORES, NANCY ALLIA 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 4.05 0.00 1.75 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.06
18 29.783.330 GOMEZ, ANDREA VERONICA 4784 9 8.14 4.00 7.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.80 0.60 6.95 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.44
19 33.888.619 PEREYRA, DEBORA ALEXIS 4784 9 7.94 0.00 6.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.80 1.20 10.90 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.89
20 25.208.043 PAZ, MARIA TERESA 4784 9 6.04 0.00 1.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2.70 1.80 8.85 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.64
21 31.169.017 PRADO, MARIELA ANDREA 4785 9 6.97 0.00 4.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 2.10 1.20 6.65 5.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.12
22 24.351.814 PEREZ, MIRTHA  ISABEL 4784 9 6.99 0.00 7.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.65 0.15 8.50 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.49
23 25.770.128 ARSENTO, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 6.77 0.00 3.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.70 0.00 3.50 1.75 0.00 0.10 0.00 51.12
24 23.740.089 SUAREZ, SILVIA ROSANA 4785 9 6.37 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.85 2.10 6.25 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.87
25 26.774.287 OLIVERA, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 3.00 2.25 3.10 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.49
26 22.157.981 SOLIS, NORMA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 2.25 0.00 7.90 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.18
27 21.039.438 MENDOZA MANSILLA, NANCI RAMONA 4784 9 6.69 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 3.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.90 0.00 0.00 50.09
28 20.564.196 SANTILLÁN, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.30 0.85 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.82
29 25.208.064 LOPEZ, NELIDA MARIA ENRIQUETA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.15 0.90 2.65 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.79
30 28.775.479 CALERO, IBANNA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.55 2.25 5.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.60
31 28.885.441 REINOSO, ESTHER SEFERINA 4785 9 9.23 4.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 3.00 2.25 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.53
32 31.509.462 GALVAN, MARIA ARGEMINA 4785 9 7.53 0.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.65 0.75 7.10 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.93
33 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 4785 9 7.67 5.00 2.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.00 4.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.42
34 27.614.652 PALMAS, ELVIA 4784 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 2.40 0.60 6.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.82
35 29.095.519 SALTO, ADRIANA BEATRIS 4785 9 7.65 0.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 2.40 0.60 4.15 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.40
36 32.719.585 RUIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4784 9 7.62 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.80 0.00 6.90 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.52
37 24.789.711 CUELLAR, FRANCY AZUCENA 4784 9 7.49 2.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.04
38 29.814.626 BARRERA, LUCRECIA ESTER 4785 9 7.26 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.60 4.35 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.36
39 20.578.037 VALDIVIA, ROSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.82 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 0.00 3.45 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.07
40 31.474.537 LANDRIEL, NOELIA VERONICA 4784 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 6.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.76
41 35.251.489 LUNA, RICIO DAYHANA 4785 9 9.15 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.20 0.00 7.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.65
42 34.925.956 DIAZ MATURANO, PAMELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.83 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.90 0.00 5.00 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 42.48
43 33.372.166 SILVA, ANDREA CELESTE 4784 9 8.11 0.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.65 0.00 3.85 1.80 0.00 0.75 0.00 41.91
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44 29.024.540 CUELLAR, YILDA MARGARET 4784 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.62
45 29.647.576 RODRIGUEZ, GRISELDA SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.90 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.10
46 35.056.105 PALOMO, PAMELA ROSANA 4784 9 7.07 0.00 2.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.65 0.00 5.45 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.82
47 30.434.899 FERREYRA, ANDREA VIVIANA 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 4.25 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.69
48 38.052.688 MAZZA, ERICA YISELA 4785 9 6.86 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 3.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.66
49 30.300.431 GOMEZ, ANGELA NELIDA 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 4.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.51
50 27.865.926 CONTRERAS, MONICA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.77
51 30.434.945 MORALES, MIRIAN SOLEDAD 4784 9 6.75 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.65 0.00 4.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.70
52 31.429.226 MIRANDA, MARIA LUISA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.55 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.50
53 32.115.570 PONCE, VICTORIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.00 2.85 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.28
54 33.639.411 GUTIERREZ, FATIMA EDID 4784 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.90 0.95 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.13
55 30.107.052 JAIMEZ, VILMA SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 3.45 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.83
56 26.185.230 SALVATIERRA, SILVIA SUSANA 4785 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 7.95 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.62
57 33.888.621 SANTOS, EMILI YAQUELINI 11119 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.65 0.00 1.90 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.59
58 29.625.146 ESCOBAR, ANGELA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 8.45 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.35
59 30.107.173 VALDERRAMA, RAMONA FRANCISCA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.80 0.00 1.10 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.24
60 30.434.832 MORENO, PAMELA  ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.55 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.90 5.55 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.55
61 27.865.885 VIZGARRA, ANALÍA VERÓNICA 11119 9 7.32 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.20 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.97
62 27.865.960 CUELLAR, MARIA MARGARITA 4785 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 6.20 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79
63 33.621.973 GEREZ, CINTIA GISSELLA 4784 9 6.69 0.00 3.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.20 0.00 3.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.74
64 25.644.421 CORTEZ, SOLEDAD DE LAS MERCEDES 4785 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.90 6.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.61
65 38.483.745 CASTELLANO, CINTIA DAIANA 4784 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 6.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.45
66 35.746.920 FALCÓN, JESSICA JANINA 4785 9 9.19 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.90 6.05 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.39
67 27.396.694 TORREZ, NOEMI DEL VALLE 4784 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.21
68 35.081.817 AGÜERO, VANESA MARIBE 4785 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 4.65 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.12
69 35.742.956 BARRAZA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 7.34 4.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.09
70 26.078.932 MANSILLA, ANGELICA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.60 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.97
71 38.483.747 GUZMAN, ALEJANDRA YANINA 4784 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 1.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.68
72 31.755.988 GALVÁN, OLGA MARGARITA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.00 7.40 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.62
73 33.888.692 TORRES, YRENE NATALÍ 11119 9 9.57 4.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
74 30.066.521 PAZ, JULIA VALERIA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.35 0.00 4.15 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.34
75 31.893.741 FERREYRA, NICCIA CARINA 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 2.45 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.28
76 37.650.992 TEJEDA, ANDREA YISELA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 3.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.28
77 36.560.586 LOBOS, CECILIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.36 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.45 3.85 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.16
78 36.641.617 ARAGÓN, ROCÍO MARILÍN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.88
79 35.746.285 BARRERA, CECILIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.81 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 5.65 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.86
80 37.313.831 MIRANDA, MÓNICA SOLEDAD DE LOS MILAGROS11119 9 7.97 1.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 6.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.57
81 38.766.121 BARRERA, CLARIBEL ANAHI 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.35 3.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
82 34.637.276 HERRERA, FRANCISCA MARÍA  LORENA 11119 9 6.93 0.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 5.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.23
83 32.506.298 ORELLANA, CLAUDIA MARCELA 4785 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.10
84 27.060.450 SALAZAR, EMILIA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 5.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.09
85 30.209.174 MERCADO, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.00 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.07
86 35.742.219 GARNICA, YOHANA VANESA 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.61
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87 33.888.605 PALAVECINO, ESTELA LILIANA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.05 0.40 2.85 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.39
88 32.719.564 AMAYA, VERÓNICA VANESA 4784 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 4.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.38
89 36.517.209 LIZARDO, KARINA RAMONA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 4.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.24
90 38.112.926 CACERES, YISELA YUDITH 4785 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.65 4.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.98
91 26.354.507 MOYA, LORENA DEL HUERTO 11119 9 9.07 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.60 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.77
92 32.286.247 GUILLIN, DALIANA ROMINA 4785 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.00 1.45 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.52
93 36.639.178 LUNA, YOHANA GABRIELA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 1.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.49
94 33.621.827 CUELLAR, GREGORIA MARILYN 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.80 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.15
95 33.888.636 SILVA, ROMINA VALERIA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 1.45 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.48
96 37.131.680 ZALAZAR, SILVIA ANAHÍ 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.26
97 38.642.357 MALDONADO, ERIKA FIORELA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.75 0.00 3.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.15
98 35.742.925 UMBIDES, ROMINA VANESA 4785 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.09
99 37.129.273 MANSILLA, MARIANA ANABEL 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.83

100 39.449.482 SOSA, EUGENIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.75 6.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.82
101 37.314.076 PALAVECINO AVILA, DAHIANA BELÉN 11119 9 9.16 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.60 2.20 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.71
102 38.641.780 COLAPIETRA, GIOVANNA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 3.00 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.40
103 38.557.853 SANTOS, ROCIO ANABEL 11119 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.60 0.00 5.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.39
104 39.451.988 CARRIZO, RUTH LILIAN 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.20 2.95 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.30
105 38.483.712 PEREZ, LITA RAQUEL 11119 9 8.44 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.90 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.29
106 37.314.065 LEDESMA ENRRIQUEZ, MARIA BELÉN 11119 9 8.87 4.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.22
107 37.734.279 HERRERA, OMAYRA SILVANA BELEN 4785 9 8.33 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 4.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.13
108 35.341.921 CASTILLO, MARIANA BELéN 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
109 37.128.359 SUAREZ, SILVANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.69
110 35.743.401 OCARANZA, NENY GABRIELA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 1.35 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.02
111 31.893.605 CARO, NOELIA MABEL 11119 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 5.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.01
112 23.740.754 ARIAS, SUSANA ESTHER 4785 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.82
113 36.519.058 PALMAS, RAMONA MARICEL 11119 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.05 0.00 2.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.74
114 38.641.308 SANTILLAN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 3.00 5.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.54
115 38.226.483 RUIZ, NORA NEIVA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.31
116 38.733.650 ZANONI, FLORENCIA MICAELA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
117 37.652.308 REYNOSO, VERONICA CECILIA 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.45 2.70 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.13
118 38.483.704 RISSO PATRóN, PAOLA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.82 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.07
119 38.099.562 MASILLA, YOHANA ARACELI 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.96
120 33.421.688 ABET AYALA, NOELIA ANALIA 4784 9 7.28 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.88
121 38.782.114 CUELLAR, SILVIA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.73
122 38.642.345 ALOMO, CARLA DAIANA 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.30 1.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.08
123 27.865.802 BARRERA, BLANCA PATRICIA 4784 9 6.59 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.05 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.04
124 32.914.467 SARAVIA, CECILIA YRENE 4785 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.90 1.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.93
125 38.226.042 VILLALBA, NOELIA  MAKARENA 11119 9 8.91 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.91
126 31.474.606 VILLAGRAN, TOMAS LEONARDO 4785 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.84
127 35.743.429 RUIZ, OLGA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.41
128 34.738.095 BONAHORA, FABIANA MARIEL 4785 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 4.90 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.32
129 37.314.082 SERRANO, ANDREA CELESTE 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.55 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.28
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130 38.669.711 ENRíQUEZ, ANA RAQUEL 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.45 2.50 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.17
131 37.326.181 CORONEL, YANEL ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.03
132 38.734.597 VILLALBA, SILVIA NATALIA 11119 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.01
133 39.795.315 ALARCON, CINTIA YISSELA 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.96
134 34.995.607 CHAZARRETA, MISERICORDIA AYALLEN 4784 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.73
135 37.954.613 CAMBRONERA, ROCIO 4785 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.70 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.68
136 35.087.295 PEREYRA, CINTIA ROMINA 4785 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.66
137 35.251.458 CAMUS, NANCY DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.35 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
138 37.652.387 PEREZ-BARRERA, YANINA NEREA 12786 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 5.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
139 37.129.300 PALAVECINO, LUCILA ANTONELLA MARYON11119 9 8.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.60
140 33.634.844 CUELLAR, DANIELA MARIBEL 11119 9 7.66 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 4.30 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.41
141 38.734.528 COMAN, FLAVIA VALERIA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
142 33.888.662 ROLDAN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 4.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
143 38.483.742 FLORES, DENISE ARACELI 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.04
144 38.368.847 SUAREZ, SABRINA STEFANA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.96
145 33.453.946 CORTEZ, MARIA CRISTINA 4784 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.92
146 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.73
147 38.721.610 CORVALAN, MARIA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 4.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.55
148 30.549.428 PEREZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 6.88 0.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.28
149 38.733.681 GALVAN, CAMILA ANAHÍ 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 4.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10
150 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.08
151 38.113.402 GUZMAN, MAIRA NOEMI 11119 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.97
152 41.748.150 VILLALBA, ANA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.94
153 36.517.216 ZEBALLOS, YOHANA CAROLINA 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.70 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.85
154 38.557.430 SALES ESCOBAR, ALBA LUZ 11119 9 8.69 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.79
155 38.113.338 SEIFI, JAIKE JULIETA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 3.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.32
156 41.362.667 MANSILLA, DALMA JOHANA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.87
157 36.516.952 LEMOS, ELISA IVANA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.56
158 35.345.434 MARTINEZ, MARIANA ESTEFANÍA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50
159 30.434.843 ALTAMIRANDA, ANALÍA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 9.01 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.46
160 40.171.230 BARRERA, MARIANELA 11119 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 3.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
161 38.052.598 PEZZINI, IRIS JOHANA 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.15
162 38.733.467 CHAVEZ, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.01
163 37.362.553 PAZ, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.97
164 35.744.759 PALMAS, ANDREA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.78
165 29.312.407 PALOMO, SARA CATALINA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 2.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.67
166 42.140.805 BRANDáN, GILDA MAGDALENA 12786 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
167 32.063.513 RAMOS, NOELIA ROXANA 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
168 40.445.599 BARRERA, CAMILA SOLEDAD 11119 9 9.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.10
169 41.753.326 SANTILLAN, CELESTE ANTONELLA 12786 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 2.25 0.00 19.91
170 40.286.919 PALOMO, GABRIELA SOLEDAD 12786 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88
171 38.366.800 CORONEL, GISELLA 11119 9 9.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.64
172 45.658.880 DIAZ, YOHANA YISSELA 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
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173 38.734.641 CUELLAR, RITA MARIA 11119 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40
174 35.345.474 NORIEGA, EGLY ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
175 35.251.487 MANSILLA, JESSICA IRENE 4785 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.35
176 38.734.739 GUALTIERI, XIMENA MARISOL 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.17
177 38.734.587 PEREYRA, MICAELA ABIGAIL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
178 32.788.579 CESPEDES SANTILLAN, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.12
179 32.719.673 VERóN, CAROLINA ESTHER 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.09
180 38.733.754 GEREZ-QUINTERO, GIANNNA BELéN 11119 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.01
181 19.013.246 CARO, CLAUDIA LILIANA 11119 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
182 40.050.814 DIAZ, YENIFER GISEL 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.93
183 42.424.471 CARDOSO, CAMILA YUDIT 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
184 37.314.019 MACIEL, THALIA JOHANA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
185 36.638.349 PEREZ, SILVIA NOEMI 12786 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.65
186 37.410.730 SOSA, NATALIA  YACKELINE 11119 9 8.08 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
187 33.623.749 FRINGES, JOHANA NATALI 11119 9 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
188 38.483.800 VILLALBA, ROCIO ANAHI 11119 9 7.83 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.33
189 31.335.947 CUELLAR, DORA RAMONA 11119 9 6.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
190 36.519.087 MIRANDA, DALMA HELENA 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
191 35.301.345 MAZA, MAVI LORENA 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
192 37.734.990 PALOMO, SILVANA ANALíA 12786 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.10
193 35.746.226 ALOMO, JESICA NATALIA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.09
194 38.733.648 ACOSTA, ADRIANA 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
195 42.073.531 GARNICA, GABRIELA DAHIANA 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
196 27.614.651 PALMAS, HERNAN 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
197 41.128.473 MANSILLA, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.39
198 39.581.171 SOLORZA, MERCEDES DALINDA 12786 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.35
199 41.839.559 YRAMAIN, CECILIA ESTHER 12786 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
200 41.747.392 ACHáVAL, MELINA LUJáN 12786 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26
201 32.914.498 JUAREZ, RICARDO SEBASTIAN 11119 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
202 40.446.479 SALVATIERRA, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
203 40.286.993 BALDERRAMA, MIRIAM MABEL 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.15
204 36.994.943 SUAREZ, GLADIS LILIANA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.95
205 32.494.467 CéSPEDES, LEILA LUCIANA 11119 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
206 31.944.374 CARO, MARIA OFELIA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.70
207 35.345.414 CUELLAR, ANDREA MAGALÍ 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
208 38.113.340 GUZMAN, MARIA 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49
209 36.928.716 UMBIDES, MARILIN 11119 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.48
210 37.129.270 LUNA, ROCÍO BELÉN 11119 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.42
211 33.621.989 JUAREZ, GABRIELA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.16
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1 23.778.983 MERCADO, MIGUELINA ALEJANDRA DE LA CRUZ4785 9 7.42 2.00 9.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 3.75 3.90 12.10 6.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.42
2 17.217.148 MOYANO, NORMA YSABEL 4785 9 9.12 2.00 4.75 34.00 2.00 0.00 3.40 5.10 0.00 6.70 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.07
3 21.342.115 CUELLAR, GLADYS MABEL 4785 9 6.86 2.00 1.50 29.00 6.00 0.00 13.70 4.35 2.70 2.05 1.70 2.55 0.00 -5.00 76.41
4 21.340.462 PAPPALARDO, ROSANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.81 0.00 6.00 29.00 2.20 0.00 6.10 4.35 0.30 8.45 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.26
5 25.616.909 ROSALES, YANINA 4785 9 7.78 2.00 7.50 24.00 0.90 0.00 2.80 3.60 1.05 9.65 4.05 0.00 1.60 0.00 73.93
6 25.689.248 RAMIREZ CASTILLO, SILVIA LORENA 4785 9 8.11 2.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 1.65 5.95 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.11
7 25.689.248 RAMIREZ CASTILLO, SILVIA LORENA 4047 9 8.11 2.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 1.65 5.95 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.11
8 28.885.464 LUNA  BRIZUELA, VANESA ESTELA 4785 9 7.26 0.00 7.25 17.00 0.75 0.00 4.00 2.55 3.60 13.95 4.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.86
9 22.340.572 ANTONIO, ADRIANA DEL ROSARIO 4785 9 8.16 4.00 8.00 24.00 0.90 0.00 9.60 3.60 0.75 0.50 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.31
10 23.927.256 CURA, ADRIANA CARINA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 5.50 27.00 0.25 0.00 2.60 3.90 0.75 8.00 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.12
11 24.789.713 GEREZ, ESTHER ARMINDA 4785 9 8.05 0.00 6.25 20.00 0.30 0.00 3.60 3.00 3.00 11.25 4.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.10
12 22.041.865 VILLALBA, MARIA LUISA 4785 9 6.56 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 4.05 1.05 4.80 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.41
13 32.309.742 GIMENEZ, ADRIANA GISELA 4784 9 8.39 4.00 7.75 13.00 1.00 0.00 5.20 1.95 0.60 7.55 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.39
14 21.344.608 GARCIA, MARIA ELISA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 5.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 1.35 6.50 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.96
15 24.712.675 ROBLES, IVANA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 2.25 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.00 4.20 7.70 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.51
16 12.017.651 MARQUESANO, LIDIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 23.00 3.75 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.30 2.40 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.06
17 25.709.186 GONZALEZ, NANCY VALERIA 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.55 2.40 9.75 4.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.13
18 17.840.662 FLORES, NANCY ALLIA 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 4.05 0.00 1.75 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.06
19 29.783.330 GOMEZ, ANDREA VERONICA 4784 9 8.14 4.00 7.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.80 0.60 6.95 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.44
20 33.888.619 PEREYRA, DEBORA ALEXIS 4784 9 7.94 0.00 6.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.80 1.20 10.90 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.89
21 25.208.043 PAZ, MARIA TERESA 4784 9 6.04 0.00 1.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2.70 1.80 8.85 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.64
22 31.169.017 PRADO, MARIELA ANDREA 4785 9 6.97 0.00 4.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 2.10 1.20 6.65 5.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.12
23 24.351.814 PEREZ, MIRTHA  ISABEL 4784 9 6.99 0.00 7.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.65 0.15 8.50 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.49
24 25.770.128 ARSENTO, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 6.77 0.00 3.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.70 0.00 3.50 1.75 0.00 0.10 0.00 51.12
25 23.740.089 SUAREZ, SILVIA ROSANA 4785 9 6.37 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.85 2.10 6.25 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.87
26 26.774.287 OLIVERA, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 3.00 2.25 3.10 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.49
27 22.157.981 SOLIS, NORMA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 2.25 0.00 7.90 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.18
28 21.039.438 MENDOZA MANSILLA, NANCI RAMONA 4784 9 6.69 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 3.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.90 0.00 0.00 50.09
29 20.564.196 SANTILLÁN, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.30 0.85 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.82
30 25.208.064 LOPEZ, NELIDA MARIA ENRIQUETA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.15 0.90 2.65 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.79
31 28.775.479 CALERO, IBANNA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.55 2.25 5.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.60
32 28.885.441 REINOSO, ESTHER SEFERINA 4785 9 9.23 4.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 3.00 2.25 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.53
33 31.509.462 GALVAN, MARIA ARGEMINA 4785 9 7.53 0.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.65 0.75 7.10 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.93
34 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 4785 9 7.67 5.00 2.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.00 4.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.42
35 27.614.652 PALMAS, ELVIA 4784 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 2.40 0.60 6.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.82
36 29.095.519 SALTO, ADRIANA BEATRIS 4785 9 7.65 0.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 2.40 0.60 4.15 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.40
37 32.719.585 RUIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4784 9 7.62 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.80 0.00 6.90 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.52
38 24.789.711 CUELLAR, FRANCY AZUCENA 4784 9 7.49 2.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.04
39 29.814.626 BARRERA, LUCRECIA ESTER 4785 9 7.26 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.60 4.35 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.36
40 20.578.037 VALDIVIA, ROSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.82 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 0.00 3.45 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.07
41 31.474.537 LANDRIEL, NOELIA VERONICA 4784 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 6.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.76
42 35.251.489 LUNA, RICIO DAYHANA 4785 9 9.15 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.20 0.00 7.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.65
43 34.925.956 DIAZ MATURANO, PAMELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.83 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.90 0.00 5.00 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 42.48
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44 33.372.166 SILVA, ANDREA CELESTE 4784 9 8.11 0.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.65 0.00 3.85 1.80 0.00 0.75 0.00 41.91
45 29.024.540 CUELLAR, YILDA MARGARET 4784 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.62
46 29.647.576 RODRIGUEZ, GRISELDA SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.90 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.10
47 35.056.105 PALOMO, PAMELA ROSANA 4784 9 7.07 0.00 2.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.65 0.00 5.45 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.82
48 30.434.899 FERREYRA, ANDREA VIVIANA 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 4.25 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.69
49 38.052.688 MAZZA, ERICA YISELA 4785 9 6.86 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 3.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.66
50 30.300.431 GOMEZ, ANGELA NELIDA 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 4.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.51
51 27.865.926 CONTRERAS, MONICA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.77
52 30.434.945 MORALES, MIRIAN SOLEDAD 4784 9 6.75 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.65 0.00 4.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.70
53 31.429.226 MIRANDA, MARIA LUISA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.55 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.50
54 32.115.570 PONCE, VICTORIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.00 2.85 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.28
55 33.639.411 GUTIERREZ, FATIMA EDID 4784 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.90 0.95 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.13
56 30.107.052 JAIMEZ, VILMA SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 3.45 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.83
57 26.185.230 SALVATIERRA, SILVIA SUSANA 4785 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 7.95 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.62
58 33.888.621 SANTOS, EMILI YAQUELINI 11119 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.65 0.00 1.90 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.59
59 29.625.146 ESCOBAR, ANGELA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 8.45 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.35
60 30.107.173 VALDERRAMA, RAMONA FRANCISCA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.80 0.00 1.10 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.24
61 30.434.832 MORENO, PAMELA  ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.55 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.90 5.55 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.55
62 27.865.885 VIZGARRA, ANALÍA VERÓNICA 11119 9 7.32 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.20 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.97
63 27.865.960 CUELLAR, MARIA MARGARITA 4785 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 6.20 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79
64 33.621.973 GEREZ, CINTIA GISSELLA 4784 9 6.69 0.00 3.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.20 0.00 3.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.74
65 25.644.421 CORTEZ, SOLEDAD DE LAS MERCEDES 4785 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.90 6.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.61
66 38.483.745 CASTELLANO, CINTIA DAIANA 4784 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 6.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.45
67 35.746.920 FALCÓN, JESSICA JANINA 4785 9 9.19 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.90 6.05 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.39
68 27.396.694 TORREZ, NOEMI DEL VALLE 4784 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.21
69 35.081.817 AGÜERO, VANESA MARIBE 4785 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 4.65 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.12
70 35.742.956 BARRAZA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 7.34 4.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.09
71 26.078.932 MANSILLA, ANGELICA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.60 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.97
72 38.483.747 GUZMAN, ALEJANDRA YANINA 4784 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 1.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.68
73 31.755.988 GALVÁN, OLGA MARGARITA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.00 7.40 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.62
74 33.888.692 TORRES, YRENE NATALÍ 11119 9 9.57 4.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
75 30.066.521 PAZ, JULIA VALERIA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.35 0.00 4.15 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.34
76 31.893.741 FERREYRA, NICCIA CARINA 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 2.45 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.28
77 37.650.992 TEJEDA, ANDREA YISELA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 3.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.28
78 36.560.586 LOBOS, CECILIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.36 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.45 3.85 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.16
79 36.641.617 ARAGÓN, ROCÍO MARILÍN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.88
80 35.746.285 BARRERA, CECILIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.81 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 5.65 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.86
81 37.313.831 MIRANDA, MÓNICA SOLEDAD DE LOS MILAGROS11119 9 7.97 1.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 6.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.57
82 38.766.121 BARRERA, CLARIBEL ANAHI 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.35 3.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
83 34.637.276 HERRERA, FRANCISCA MARÍA  LORENA 11119 9 6.93 0.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 5.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.23
84 32.506.298 ORELLANA, CLAUDIA MARCELA 4785 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.10
85 27.060.450 SALAZAR, EMILIA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 5.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.09
86 30.209.174 MERCADO, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.00 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.07
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87 35.742.219 GARNICA, YOHANA VANESA 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.61
88 33.888.605 PALAVECINO, ESTELA LILIANA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.05 0.40 2.85 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.39
89 32.719.564 AMAYA, VERÓNICA VANESA 4784 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 4.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.38
90 36.517.209 LIZARDO, KARINA RAMONA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 4.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.24
91 38.112.926 CACERES, YISELA YUDITH 4785 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.65 4.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.98
92 26.354.507 MOYA, LORENA DEL HUERTO 11119 9 9.07 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.60 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.77
93 32.286.247 GUILLIN, DALIANA ROMINA 4785 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.00 1.45 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.52
94 36.639.178 LUNA, YOHANA GABRIELA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 1.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.49
95 33.621.827 CUELLAR, GREGORIA MARILYN 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.80 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.15
96 33.888.636 SILVA, ROMINA VALERIA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 1.45 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.48
97 37.131.680 ZALAZAR, SILVIA ANAHÍ 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.26
98 38.642.357 MALDONADO, ERIKA FIORELA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.75 0.00 3.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.15
99 35.742.925 UMBIDES, ROMINA VANESA 4785 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.09

100 37.129.273 MANSILLA, MARIANA ANABEL 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.83
101 39.449.482 SOSA, EUGENIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.75 6.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.82
102 37.314.076 PALAVECINO AVILA, DAHIANA BELÉN 11119 9 9.16 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.60 2.20 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.71
103 38.641.780 COLAPIETRA, GIOVANNA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 3.00 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.40
104 38.557.853 SANTOS, ROCIO ANABEL 11119 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.60 0.00 5.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.39
105 39.451.988 CARRIZO, RUTH LILIAN 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.20 2.95 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.30
106 38.483.712 PEREZ, LITA RAQUEL 11119 9 8.44 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.90 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.29
107 37.314.065 LEDESMA ENRRIQUEZ, MARIA BELÉN 11119 9 8.87 4.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.22
108 37.734.279 HERRERA, OMAYRA SILVANA BELEN 4785 9 8.33 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 4.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.13
109 35.341.921 CASTILLO, MARIANA BELéN 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
110 37.128.359 SUAREZ, SILVANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.69
111 35.743.401 OCARANZA, NENY GABRIELA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 1.35 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.02
112 31.893.605 CARO, NOELIA MABEL 11119 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 5.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.01
113 23.740.754 ARIAS, SUSANA ESTHER 4785 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.82
114 36.519.058 PALMAS, RAMONA MARICEL 11119 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.05 0.00 2.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.74
115 38.641.308 SANTILLAN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 3.00 5.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.54
116 38.226.483 RUIZ, NORA NEIVA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.31
117 38.733.650 ZANONI, FLORENCIA MICAELA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
118 37.652.308 REYNOSO, VERONICA CECILIA 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.45 2.70 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.13
119 38.483.704 RISSO PATRóN, PAOLA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.82 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.07
120 38.099.562 MASILLA, YOHANA ARACELI 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.96
121 33.421.688 ABET AYALA, NOELIA ANALIA 4784 9 7.28 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.88
122 38.782.114 CUELLAR, SILVIA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.73
123 38.642.345 ALOMO, CARLA DAIANA 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.30 1.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.08
124 27.865.802 BARRERA, BLANCA PATRICIA 4784 9 6.59 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.05 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.04
125 32.914.467 SARAVIA, CECILIA YRENE 4785 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.90 1.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.93
126 38.226.042 VILLALBA, NOELIA  MAKARENA 11119 9 8.91 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.91
127 31.474.606 VILLAGRAN, TOMAS LEONARDO 4785 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.84
128 35.743.429 RUIZ, OLGA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.41
129 34.738.095 BONAHORA, FABIANA MARIEL 4785 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 4.90 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.32
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130 37.314.082 SERRANO, ANDREA CELESTE 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.55 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.28
131 38.669.711 ENRíQUEZ, ANA RAQUEL 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.45 2.50 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.17
132 37.326.181 CORONEL, YANEL ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.03
133 38.734.597 VILLALBA, SILVIA NATALIA 11119 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.01
134 39.795.315 ALARCON, CINTIA YISSELA 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.96
135 34.995.607 CHAZARRETA, MISERICORDIA AYALLEN 4784 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.73
136 37.954.613 CAMBRONERA, ROCIO 4785 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.70 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.68
137 35.087.295 PEREYRA, CINTIA ROMINA 4785 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.66
138 35.251.458 CAMUS, NANCY DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.35 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
139 37.652.387 PEREZ-BARRERA, YANINA NEREA 12786 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 5.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
140 37.129.300 PALAVECINO, LUCILA ANTONELLA MARYON11119 9 8.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.60
141 33.634.844 CUELLAR, DANIELA MARIBEL 11119 9 7.66 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 4.30 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.41
142 38.734.528 COMAN, FLAVIA VALERIA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
143 33.888.662 ROLDAN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 4.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
144 38.483.742 FLORES, DENISE ARACELI 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.04
145 38.368.847 SUAREZ, SABRINA STEFANA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.96
146 33.453.946 CORTEZ, MARIA CRISTINA 4784 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.92
147 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.73
148 38.721.610 CORVALAN, MARIA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 4.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.55
149 30.549.428 PEREZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 6.88 0.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.28
150 38.733.681 GALVAN, CAMILA ANAHÍ 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 4.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10
151 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.08
152 38.113.402 GUZMAN, MAIRA NOEMI 11119 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.97
153 41.748.150 VILLALBA, ANA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.94
154 36.517.216 ZEBALLOS, YOHANA CAROLINA 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.70 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.85
155 38.557.430 SALES ESCOBAR, ALBA LUZ 11119 9 8.69 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.79
156 38.113.338 SEIFI, JAIKE JULIETA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 3.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.32
157 41.362.667 MANSILLA, DALMA JOHANA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.87
158 36.516.952 LEMOS, ELISA IVANA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.56
159 35.345.434 MARTINEZ, MARIANA ESTEFANÍA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50
160 30.434.843 ALTAMIRANDA, ANALÍA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 9.01 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.46
161 40.171.230 BARRERA, MARIANELA 11119 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 3.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
162 38.052.598 PEZZINI, IRIS JOHANA 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.15
163 38.733.467 CHAVEZ, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.01
164 37.362.553 PAZ, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.97
165 35.744.759 PALMAS, ANDREA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.78
166 29.312.407 PALOMO, SARA CATALINA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 2.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.67
167 42.140.805 BRANDáN, GILDA MAGDALENA 12786 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
168 32.063.513 RAMOS, NOELIA ROXANA 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
169 40.445.599 BARRERA, CAMILA SOLEDAD 11119 9 9.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.10
170 41.753.326 SANTILLAN, CELESTE ANTONELLA 12786 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 2.25 0.00 19.91
171 40.286.919 PALOMO, GABRIELA SOLEDAD 12786 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88
172 38.366.800 CORONEL, GISELLA 11119 9 9.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.64
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173 45.658.880 DIAZ, YOHANA YISSELA 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
174 38.734.641 CUELLAR, RITA MARIA 11119 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40
175 35.345.474 NORIEGA, EGLY ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
176 35.251.487 MANSILLA, JESSICA IRENE 4785 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.35
177 38.734.739 GUALTIERI, XIMENA MARISOL 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.17
178 38.734.587 PEREYRA, MICAELA ABIGAIL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
179 32.788.579 CESPEDES SANTILLAN, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.12
180 32.719.673 VERóN, CAROLINA ESTHER 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.09
181 38.733.754 GEREZ-QUINTERO, GIANNNA BELéN 11119 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.01
182 19.013.246 CARO, CLAUDIA LILIANA 11119 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
183 40.050.814 DIAZ, YENIFER GISEL 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.93
184 42.424.471 CARDOSO, CAMILA YUDIT 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
185 37.314.019 MACIEL, THALIA JOHANA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
186 36.638.349 PEREZ, SILVIA NOEMI 12786 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.65
187 37.410.730 SOSA, NATALIA  YACKELINE 11119 9 8.08 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
188 33.623.749 FRINGES, JOHANA NATALI 11119 9 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
189 38.483.800 VILLALBA, ROCIO ANAHI 11119 9 7.83 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.33
190 31.335.947 CUELLAR, DORA RAMONA 11119 9 6.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
191 36.519.087 MIRANDA, DALMA HELENA 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
192 35.301.345 MAZA, MAVI LORENA 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
193 37.734.990 PALOMO, SILVANA ANALíA 12786 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.10
194 35.746.226 ALOMO, JESICA NATALIA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.09
195 38.733.648 ACOSTA, ADRIANA 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
196 42.073.531 GARNICA, GABRIELA DAHIANA 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
197 27.614.651 PALMAS, HERNAN 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
198 41.128.473 MANSILLA, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.39
199 39.581.171 SOLORZA, MERCEDES DALINDA 12786 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.35
200 41.839.559 YRAMAIN, CECILIA ESTHER 12786 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
201 41.747.392 ACHáVAL, MELINA LUJáN 12786 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26
202 32.914.498 JUAREZ, RICARDO SEBASTIAN 11119 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
203 40.446.479 SALVATIERRA, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
204 40.286.993 BALDERRAMA, MIRIAM MABEL 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.15
205 36.994.943 SUAREZ, GLADIS LILIANA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.95
206 32.494.467 CéSPEDES, LEILA LUCIANA 11119 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
207 31.944.374 CARO, MARIA OFELIA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.70
208 35.345.414 CUELLAR, ANDREA MAGALÍ 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
209 38.113.340 GUZMAN, MARIA 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49
210 36.928.716 UMBIDES, MARILIN 11119 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.48
211 37.129.270 LUNA, ROCÍO BELÉN 11119 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.42
212 33.621.989 JUAREZ, GABRIELA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.16
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1 32.139.742 CALERO, MAURO JOSE 323 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.25 0.30 0.10 0.00 30.93
2 35.105.364 FLORES, DAIANA  CLARIVEL 323 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.41
3 36.639.172 ABREGU, MARIALUJAN 1227 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.62
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1 23.778.983 MERCADO, MIGUELINA ALEJANDRA DE LA CRUZ4785 9 7.42 2.00 9.25 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 3.75 3.90 12.10 6.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.42
2 17.217.148 MOYANO, NORMA YSABEL 4785 9 9.12 2.00 4.75 34.00 2.00 0.00 3.40 5.10 0.00 6.70 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.07
3 21.342.115 CUELLAR, GLADYS MABEL 4785 9 6.86 2.00 1.50 29.00 6.00 0.00 13.70 4.35 2.70 2.05 1.70 2.55 0.00 -5.00 76.41
4 25.616.909 ROSALES, YANINA 4785 9 7.78 2.00 7.50 24.00 0.90 0.00 2.80 3.60 1.05 9.65 4.05 0.00 1.60 0.00 73.93
5 25.689.248 RAMIREZ CASTILLO, SILVIA LORENA 4785 9 8.11 2.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 1.65 5.95 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.11
6 25.689.248 RAMIREZ CASTILLO, SILVIA LORENA 4047 9 8.11 2.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 1.65 5.95 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.11
7 28.885.464 LUNA  BRIZUELA, VANESA ESTELA 4785 9 7.26 0.00 7.25 17.00 0.75 0.00 4.00 2.55 3.60 13.95 4.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.86
8 22.340.572 ANTONIO, ADRIANA DEL ROSARIO 4785 9 8.16 4.00 8.00 24.00 0.90 0.00 9.60 3.60 0.75 0.50 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.31
9 23.927.256 CURA, ADRIANA CARINA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 5.50 27.00 0.25 0.00 2.60 3.90 0.75 8.00 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.12
10 22.041.865 VILLALBA, MARIA LUISA 4785 9 6.56 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 8.30 4.05 1.05 4.80 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.41
11 21.344.608 GARCIA, MARIA ELISA 4785 9 7.51 0.00 5.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 1.35 6.50 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.96
12 24.712.675 ROBLES, IVANA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 2.25 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.00 4.20 7.70 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.51
13 12.017.651 MARQUESANO, LIDIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 23.00 3.75 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.30 2.40 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.06
14 25.709.186 GONZALEZ, NANCY VALERIA 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.55 2.40 9.75 4.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.13
15 17.840.662 FLORES, NANCY ALLIA 4785 9 7.36 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 4.05 0.00 1.75 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.06
16 29.783.330 GOMEZ, ANDREA VERONICA 4784 9 8.14 4.00 7.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.80 0.60 6.95 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.44
17 33.888.619 PEREYRA, DEBORA ALEXIS 4784 9 7.94 0.00 6.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.80 1.20 10.90 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.89
18 25.208.043 PAZ, MARIA TERESA 4784 9 6.04 0.00 1.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2.70 1.80 8.85 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.64
19 24.351.814 PEREZ, MIRTHA  ISABEL 4784 9 6.99 0.00 7.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.65 0.15 8.50 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.49
20 25.770.128 ARSENTO, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 6.77 0.00 3.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.70 0.00 3.50 1.75 0.00 0.10 0.00 51.12
21 23.740.089 SUAREZ, SILVIA ROSANA 4785 9 6.37 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.85 2.10 6.25 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.87
22 26.774.287 OLIVERA, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 3.00 2.25 3.10 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.49
23 22.157.981 SOLIS, NORMA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 2.25 0.00 7.90 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.18
24 21.039.438 MENDOZA MANSILLA, NANCI RAMONA 4784 9 6.69 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 3.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.90 0.00 0.00 50.09
25 20.564.196 SANTILLÁN, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.30 0.85 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.82
26 25.208.064 LOPEZ, NELIDA MARIA ENRIQUETA 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 3.15 0.90 2.65 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.79
27 28.775.479 CALERO, IBANNA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.55 2.25 5.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.60
28 28.885.441 REINOSO, ESTHER SEFERINA 4785 9 9.23 4.00 0.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 3.00 2.25 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.53
29 31.509.462 GALVAN, MARIA ARGEMINA 4785 9 7.53 0.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.65 0.75 7.10 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.93
30 33.888.669 SAYAVEDRA, MAIRA GISEL 4785 9 7.67 5.00 2.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.00 4.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.42
31 27.614.652 PALMAS, ELVIA 4784 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 2.40 0.60 6.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.82
32 32.719.585 RUIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4784 9 7.62 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.80 0.00 6.90 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.52
33 24.789.711 CUELLAR, FRANCY AZUCENA 4784 9 7.49 2.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.04
34 29.814.626 BARRERA, LUCRECIA ESTER 4785 9 7.26 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.60 4.35 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.36
35 20.578.037 VALDIVIA, ROSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 6.82 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 0.00 3.45 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.07
36 31.474.537 LANDRIEL, NOELIA VERONICA 4784 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 6.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.76
37 34.925.956 DIAZ MATURANO, PAMELA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.83 1.00 1.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.90 0.00 5.00 3.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 42.48
38 33.372.166 SILVA, ANDREA CELESTE 4784 9 8.11 0.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.65 0.00 3.85 1.80 0.00 0.75 0.00 41.91
39 29.024.540 CUELLAR, YILDA MARGARET 4784 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.62
40 29.647.576 RODRIGUEZ, GRISELDA SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.90 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.10
41 35.056.105 PALOMO, PAMELA ROSANA 4784 9 7.07 0.00 2.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.65 0.00 5.45 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.82
42 30.434.899 FERREYRA, ANDREA VIVIANA 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 4.25 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.69
43 38.052.688 MAZZA, ERICA YISELA 4785 9 6.86 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 3.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.66
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44 30.300.431 GOMEZ, ANGELA NELIDA 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 4.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.51
45 27.865.926 CONTRERAS, MONICA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.77
46 30.434.945 MORALES, MIRIAN SOLEDAD 4784 9 6.75 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.65 0.00 4.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.70
47 31.429.226 MIRANDA, MARIA LUISA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 0.55 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.50
48 32.115.570 PONCE, VICTORIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.00 2.85 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.28
49 33.639.411 GUTIERREZ, FATIMA EDID 4784 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.90 0.95 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.13
50 30.107.052 JAIMEZ, VILMA SOLEDAD 4785 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 3.45 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.83
51 26.185.230 SALVATIERRA, SILVIA SUSANA 4785 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 7.95 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.62
52 33.888.621 SANTOS, EMILI YAQUELINI 11119 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 1.65 0.00 1.90 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.59
53 29.625.146 ESCOBAR, ANGELA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 8.45 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.35
54 30.107.173 VALDERRAMA, RAMONA FRANCISCA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.80 0.00 1.10 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.24
55 30.434.832 MORENO, PAMELA  ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.55 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.90 5.55 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.55
56 27.865.885 VIZGARRA, ANALÍA VERÓNICA 11119 9 7.32 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.20 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.97
57 27.865.960 CUELLAR, MARIA MARGARITA 4785 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 6.20 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79
58 33.621.973 GEREZ, CINTIA GISSELLA 4784 9 6.69 0.00 3.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.20 0.00 3.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.74
59 25.644.421 CORTEZ, SOLEDAD DE LAS MERCEDES 4785 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.90 6.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.61
60 38.483.745 CASTELLANO, CINTIA DAIANA 4784 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 6.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.45
61 35.746.920 FALCÓN, JESSICA JANINA 4785 9 9.19 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.90 6.05 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.39
62 27.396.694 TORREZ, NOEMI DEL VALLE 4784 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.60 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.21
63 35.081.817 AGÜERO, VANESA MARIBE 4785 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 4.65 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.12
64 35.742.956 BARRAZA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 7.34 4.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.09
65 26.078.932 MANSILLA, ANGELICA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 0.60 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.97
66 38.483.747 GUZMAN, ALEJANDRA YANINA 4784 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.00 1.20 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.68
67 31.755.988 GALVÁN, OLGA MARGARITA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.00 7.40 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.62
68 33.888.692 TORRES, YRENE NATALÍ 11119 9 9.57 4.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.37
69 30.066.521 PAZ, JULIA VALERIA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.35 0.00 4.15 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.34
70 37.650.992 TEJEDA, ANDREA YISELA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 3.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.28
71 31.893.741 FERREYRA, NICCIA CARINA 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 2.45 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.28
72 36.560.586 LOBOS, CECILIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.36 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.45 3.85 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.16
73 36.641.617 ARAGÓN, ROCÍO MARILÍN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.88
74 35.746.285 BARRERA, CECILIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.81 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 5.65 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.86
75 37.313.831 MIRANDA, MÓNICA SOLEDAD DE LOS MILAGROS11119 9 7.97 1.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 6.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.57
76 38.766.121 BARRERA, CLARIBEL ANAHI 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.35 3.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.25
77 34.637.276 HERRERA, FRANCISCA MARÍA  LORENA 11119 9 6.93 0.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 5.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.23
78 32.506.298 ORELLANA, CLAUDIA MARCELA 4785 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.10
79 27.060.450 SALAZAR, EMILIA RAQUEL 4785 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 5.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.09
80 30.209.174 MERCADO, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.00 3.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.07
81 35.742.219 GARNICA, YOHANA VANESA 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.61
82 33.888.605 PALAVECINO, ESTELA LILIANA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.05 0.40 2.85 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.39
83 32.719.564 AMAYA, VERÓNICA VANESA 4784 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 4.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.38
84 36.517.209 LIZARDO, KARINA RAMONA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 4.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.24
85 38.112.926 CACERES, YISELA YUDITH 4785 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.65 4.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.98
86 26.354.507 MOYA, LORENA DEL HUERTO 11119 9 9.07 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.60 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.77
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87 32.286.247 GUILLIN, DALIANA ROMINA 4785 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.00 1.45 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.52
88 36.639.178 LUNA, YOHANA GABRIELA 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.00 1.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.49
89 33.621.827 CUELLAR, GREGORIA MARILYN 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.80 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.15
90 33.888.636 SILVA, ROMINA VALERIA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 1.45 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.48
91 37.131.680 ZALAZAR, SILVIA ANAHÍ 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.26
92 38.642.357 MALDONADO, ERIKA FIORELA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.75 0.00 3.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.15
93 35.742.925 UMBIDES, ROMINA VANESA 4785 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.09
94 37.129.273 MANSILLA, MARIANA ANABEL 4785 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.83
95 39.449.482 SOSA, EUGENIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.75 6.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.82
96 37.314.076 PALAVECINO AVILA, DAHIANA BELÉN 11119 9 9.16 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.60 2.20 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.71
97 38.641.780 COLAPIETRA, GIOVANNA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 3.00 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.40
98 38.557.853 SANTOS, ROCIO ANABEL 11119 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.60 0.00 5.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.39
99 39.451.988 CARRIZO, RUTH LILIAN 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.20 2.95 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.30

100 38.483.712 PEREZ, LITA RAQUEL 11119 9 8.44 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.90 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.29
101 37.314.065 LEDESMA ENRRIQUEZ, MARIA BELÉN 11119 9 8.87 4.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.22
102 37.734.279 HERRERA, OMAYRA SILVANA BELEN 4785 9 8.33 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 4.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.13
103 35.341.921 CASTILLO, MARIANA BELéN 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.92
104 37.128.359 SUAREZ, SILVANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.69
105 35.743.401 OCARANZA, NENY GABRIELA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.20 0.00 1.35 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.02
106 31.893.605 CARO, NOELIA MABEL 11119 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 5.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.01
107 23.740.754 ARIAS, SUSANA ESTHER 4785 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.82
108 36.519.058 PALMAS, RAMONA MARICEL 11119 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.05 0.00 2.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.74
109 38.641.308 SANTILLAN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 3.00 5.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.54
110 38.226.483 RUIZ, NORA NEIVA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.31
111 38.733.650 ZANONI, FLORENCIA MICAELA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25
112 37.652.308 REYNOSO, VERONICA CECILIA 4785 9 6.78 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.45 2.70 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.13
113 38.483.704 RISSO PATRóN, PAOLA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.82 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.07
114 38.099.562 MASILLA, YOHANA ARACELI 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.96
115 38.782.114 CUELLAR, SILVIA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.73
116 38.642.345 ALOMO, CARLA DAIANA 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.30 1.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.08
117 27.865.802 BARRERA, BLANCA PATRICIA 4784 9 6.59 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.05 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.04
118 32.914.467 SARAVIA, CECILIA YRENE 4785 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.90 1.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.93
119 38.226.042 VILLALBA, NOELIA  MAKARENA 11119 9 8.91 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.91
120 35.743.429 RUIZ, OLGA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.41
121 34.738.095 BONAHORA, FABIANA MARIEL 4785 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 4.90 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.32
122 37.314.082 SERRANO, ANDREA CELESTE 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.55 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.28
123 38.669.711 ENRíQUEZ, ANA RAQUEL 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.45 2.50 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.17
124 37.326.181 CORONEL, YANEL ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.03
125 38.734.597 VILLALBA, SILVIA NATALIA 11119 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.01
126 39.795.315 ALARCON, CINTIA YISSELA 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.96
127 34.995.607 CHAZARRETA, MISERICORDIA AYALLEN 4784 9 6.93 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.73
128 37.954.613 CAMBRONERA, ROCIO 4785 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.70 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.68
129 35.087.295 PEREYRA, CINTIA ROMINA 4785 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.66
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130 37.652.387 PEREZ-BARRERA, YANINA NEREA 12786 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 5.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
131 35.251.458 CAMUS, NANCY DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.35 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.63
132 37.129.300 PALAVECINO, LUCILA ANTONELLA MARYON11119 9 8.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.60
133 33.634.844 CUELLAR, DANIELA MARIBEL 11119 9 7.66 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 4.30 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.41
134 33.888.662 ROLDAN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 4.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
135 38.483.742 FLORES, DENISE ARACELI 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.04
136 38.368.847 SUAREZ, SABRINA STEFANA 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.96
137 33.453.946 CORTEZ, MARIA CRISTINA 4784 9 6.62 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.92
138 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.73
139 38.721.610 CORVALAN, MARIA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 4.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.55
140 30.549.428 PEREZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 6.88 0.00 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 3.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.28
141 38.733.681 GALVAN, CAMILA ANAHÍ 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 4.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10
142 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.08
143 38.113.402 GUZMAN, MAIRA NOEMI 11119 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.97
144 41.748.150 VILLALBA, ANA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.94
145 36.517.216 ZEBALLOS, YOHANA CAROLINA 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.70 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.85
146 38.557.430 SALES ESCOBAR, ALBA LUZ 11119 9 8.69 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.79
147 38.113.338 SEIFI, JAIKE JULIETA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 3.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.32
148 41.362.667 MANSILLA, DALMA JOHANA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.87
149 36.516.952 LEMOS, ELISA IVANA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.56
150 35.345.434 MARTINEZ, MARIANA ESTEFANÍA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50
151 30.434.843 ALTAMIRANDA, ANALÍA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 9.01 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.46
152 40.171.230 BARRERA, MARIANELA 11119 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 3.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.32
153 38.052.598 PEZZINI, IRIS JOHANA 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.15
154 38.733.467 CHAVEZ, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.01
155 37.362.553 PAZ, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.97
156 35.744.759 PALMAS, ANDREA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.78
157 29.312.407 PALOMO, SARA CATALINA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 2.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.67
158 42.140.805 BRANDáN, GILDA MAGDALENA 12786 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.57
159 32.063.513 RAMOS, NOELIA ROXANA 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
160 40.445.599 BARRERA, CAMILA SOLEDAD 11119 9 9.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.10
161 41.753.326 SANTILLAN, CELESTE ANTONELLA 12786 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 2.25 0.00 19.91
162 40.286.919 PALOMO, GABRIELA SOLEDAD 12786 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88
163 38.366.800 CORONEL, GISELLA 11119 9 9.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.64
164 38.734.641 CUELLAR, RITA MARIA 11119 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40
165 35.345.474 NORIEGA, EGLY ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38
166 35.251.487 MANSILLA, JESSICA IRENE 4785 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.35
167 38.734.739 GUALTIERI, XIMENA MARISOL 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.17
168 38.734.587 PEREYRA, MICAELA ABIGAIL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
169 32.788.579 CESPEDES SANTILLAN, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.12
170 32.719.673 VERóN, CAROLINA ESTHER 11119 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.09
171 38.733.754 GEREZ-QUINTERO, GIANNNA BELéN 11119 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.01
172 19.013.246 CARO, CLAUDIA LILIANA 11119 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
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173 40.050.814 DIAZ, YENIFER GISEL 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.93
174 42.424.471 CARDOSO, CAMILA YUDIT 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
175 37.314.019 MACIEL, THALIA JOHANA 4785 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
176 36.638.349 PEREZ, SILVIA NOEMI 12786 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.65
177 37.410.730 SOSA, NATALIA  YACKELINE 11119 9 8.08 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
178 33.623.749 FRINGES, JOHANA NATALI 11119 9 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
179 38.483.800 VILLALBA, ROCIO ANAHI 11119 9 7.83 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.33
180 31.335.947 CUELLAR, DORA RAMONA 11119 9 6.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
181 36.519.087 MIRANDA, DALMA HELENA 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
182 35.301.345 MAZA, MAVI LORENA 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
183 37.734.990 PALOMO, SILVANA ANALíA 12786 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.10
184 35.746.226 ALOMO, JESICA NATALIA 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.09
185 38.733.648 ACOSTA, ADRIANA 11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
186 42.073.531 GARNICA, GABRIELA DAHIANA 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
187 27.614.651 PALMAS, HERNAN 11119 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
188 41.128.473 MANSILLA, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.39
189 39.581.171 SOLORZA, MERCEDES DALINDA 12786 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.35
190 41.839.559 YRAMAIN, CECILIA ESTHER 12786 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
191 32.914.498 JUAREZ, RICARDO SEBASTIAN 11119 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.24
192 40.446.479 SALVATIERRA, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
193 40.286.993 BALDERRAMA, MIRIAM MABEL 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.15
194 36.994.943 SUAREZ, GLADIS LILIANA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.95
195 32.494.467 CéSPEDES, LEILA LUCIANA 11119 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.86
196 31.944.374 CARO, MARIA OFELIA 4785 9 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.70
197 35.345.414 CUELLAR, ANDREA MAGALÍ 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
198 38.113.340 GUZMAN, MARIA 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49
199 36.928.716 UMBIDES, MARILIN 11119 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.48
200 37.129.270 LUNA, ROCÍO BELÉN 11119 9 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.42
201 33.621.989 JUAREZ, GABRIELA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.16
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